
TOPPINGS 

Baba Original

Spicy Garlic

Asian Style

Baba tomato Sauce, herb creme fraiche, pickled red cabbage,

sumac red onion, feta cheese, lettuce, tomato & pepperoni

Spicy aioli, lettuce, tomato, pickled red cabbage, sumac

red onion

Lettuce, pickled red cabbage, coriander, sesame

gochujang mayonnaise & lime

Served with French Fries

or Bulgur Salad 

BEVERAGES

Soft drink

Still / Sparkling Water

Eriksberg

Carlsberg 0.33

Carlsberg 0%

WINES

Shiraz Cabernet

Chardonnay

BEERS

39

42

125

122

92

57

Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite

DRAFT BEERS

Carlsberg 0.5/0.75

Nya Carnegie Neon IPA

118/174

170

125

Baba Chicken 

Baba Beef

Baba Halloumi

Baba Falafel

PITA KEBAB

141

141

141

141

Baba Chicken 

Baba Beef

Baba Halloumi

Baba Falafel

KEBAB BOWLS  

170

170

170

170

Baba Chicken 

Baba Beef

Baba Halloumi

Baba Falafel

KEBAB WRAP

152

152

152

152



Pastor |

Bistec | 

Carnitas |

Portobello | 

Marinated pork with pineapple

Tacos | Small corn tortilla Quesadillas | Medium wheat or
corn tortilla with melted cheese

Melted cheeseQueso (V) |

Frijoles (V) | 

Papa (V) |

Hongos (V) |

Chorizo |

Choripapa |

3pcs

2pcs 3pcs

˙

A

TAQ U E R ÍA M E XIC ANA ˙

˙AUTÉNTIC

˙

Stockholm

LA NETA

Grilled beef

Slow cooked pork with Pico De Gallo

Marinated mushrooms & pineapple

115

Alambre |

Gringa | 

Campechana |

Pirata |

Tacos Grandes | Large wheat
tortilla with melted cheese

Chicken fillets, onion, peppers & bacon
1pc

Marinated pork with pineapple

Marinated pork and beef with guacamole

Grilled beef with guacamole

94

13892

Guacamole with corn chips

Beans and cheese with corn chips 

Corn chips

Sides

94

76

54
Shiraz Cabernet

Semillon Chardonnay

Wines

125

5pcs
175

Cheese & fried beans

Cheese, potato & chili

Cheese, mushrooms, garlic & chili

Cheese & home-made chorizo

Cheese, chorizo, potato & chili

Mix | Choose 3 or 5 from above selection

Mix | Choose 2 or 3 from above selection

V = Vegetarian
Vegan options also available

Eriksberg

Carlsberg 0.33

Corona

Carlsberg 0%

Bottled Beers

122

92

57

102

Carlsberg 0.5/0.75

Nya Carnegie Neon IPA

Draft Beers

118/174

170

Soft drink

Jarritos Mexican Soda

Water Still / Sparkling

39

42

Coco Cola, Fanta, Sprite

Mango, Guava, Mandarin
55

Beverages



181

CREATE A MEAL

1. BASE
Bao
Noodle salad
Steamed rice

2. PROTEIN
Shredded chicken
Pulled pork
Braised beef neck
Soy marinated tofu

3. TOPPINGS
House - Pickled carrot, radish &

asian slaw 

Hot - Kimchi, sriracha, asian Slaw &

chili flakes

Mild - Hoisin, sunomono & coriander

BBQ - Korean BBQ, kimchi,

sunomono & sesame seeds

 CHOOSE 1 FROM EACH CATEGORY

BEVERAGES
Soft drink 

Still / Sparkling Water

WINES
Shiraz Cabernet
Chardonnay

BOTTLED BEERS
Eriksberg
Carlsberg 0.33
Asahi
Beerlao Lager
Carlsberg 0%

39

42

125

122
92

102
123
57

Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite

DRAFT BEERS
Carlsberg 0.5/0.75
Nya Carnegien Neon IPA
0.5

118/174
170



BURGERS
THE FAMOUS BUNBURGER
Cheese, BMB-sauce, lettuce, tomato

ROYAL CHEESE
Double cheese, mayo, mustard, ketchup, white
onion, pickles

TRUFFLE ONION CHEESE
Mustard fried beef, cheddar- and swiss cheese
truffle style mayo, caramelized onions, fried onions

SMOKEY ARIZONA
Pepper jack-cheese, chipotle mayo, red onion
bacon, pickled jalapeños

BIG BERTHA TEMPEH / HALLOUMI
Tempeh or Halloumi, comeback sauce, pickle
slaw hot sauce, pickles, white onion

KIDS HAMBURGER
45g beef, cheese, ketchup

92

94

99

102

54

128

133

137

138

121

Small Standard
SIDES
FRIES

NICE FRIES
BMB-sauce, caramelized onion

CHEESE FRIES
Cheese sauce, chopped jalapeños

FREEDOM FRIES
Truffle style mayo,  
grated parmesan, chives

39

55

55

55

DIP
Tarragon
Cheddar
Chipotle
Truffle Style
BMB-sauce
Garlic
Comeback sauce (Vegan)
Mayo

14

BEVERAGES
Soft drink

Still / Sparkling Water

WINES
Shiraz Cabernet
Chardonnay

BEERS
Eriksberg
Carlsberg 0.33
Brooklyn IPA
Carlsberg 0%

39

42

125

122
92

102
57

Coca Cola Coke zero, Fanta,
Sprite

DRAFT BEERS
Carlsberg 0.5/0.7
Nya Carnegie Neon IPA

118/174
170


